Introductory sub-table (1)(a)

Name of the Company :

TIMKEN INDIA LIMITED

Scrip Code : 8SE: 522113 . .
Name of the scrip : NSE : TIMKEN
Class of security : EQUITY
Quarter Ended : 30.09.2013

Partly paid-up shares:-

"No. of partly paid-up

Asa % of total no. of

As a % of total no. of

company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities '

Shares of Rs.10/- each less
Calls in Arrears Rs.121500)

shares paftly paid-up shares shares of the
company
Held by promoter/promoter NIL 0.00 0.00
group
Held by public 26800 100.00 0.04
Total . - 26800 100.00 0.04
' Outstanding convertible | No. of outstanding | As a % of total no. of | As a% of total no. of
securities:- securities outstanding  convertible | shares of the
securities company,  assuming
full conversion of the
convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter
group C 0.00 0.00
Heid by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
As a% of total no. of
shares of the
company, assuming
7 As a % of total no. full conversion of _
Warrants;- No. of warrants of warrants warrants
-Held by promoter/promoter
group 0 0.00 .00
Held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Total paid-up capitai of the | Rs.679878340 (67999984




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table {I){a)
Category | Category of No of Total Number of Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged or
code Shareholder Share- | number shares held in percentage of total number | otherwise encumbered
holders | of shares | dematerialized of shares
' form
Asa As a No of Asa
percentage percentage shares percentage
of{A+B) of {A+B+C)
{1X)=
(1) () () (iv) {v) {vi) vy (Vi (VI A{IV)*
100
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group2 N.A N.A
1 indian
{a) Individuals/ Hindu .
Undivided Family 0.00 0.00
{b) Central Government/
State Government{s) 0.00 0.00
{c) Bodies Corporate 0.00 0.00
{d) Financial Institutions/
Banks 0.00 0.00
{e) Any Others(Specify) 0.00 0.00
{e-i} 0.00 0.00
(e-ii) 0.00 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00




2 Foreign
a Individuals (Non-
Residents Individuals/
Foreign Individuals) " 0.00 0.00
b Bodies Corporat
odies Lorporate 50999988 | 50999988 75.00 75.00 NIL NIL
Institutions - 0.00 0.00
Qualified Foreign
Investor
e Any Others(Specify) 0.00 0.00
(e-i) 0.00 0.00
(e-ii) 0.00 - 0.00
Sub Total(A)(2)' 50999988 50999988 75.00 75.00 NIL NIL
Total Shareholding 50999988 50999988 75.00 75.00 NIL NIL.

of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A)= (ANDHA)2)




(B)

Public shareholding

N.A

N.A

Institutions

{a)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

12

2559763

2559763

3.77

3.77

(b)

Financial Institutions ’
Banks

11

22888

22628

0.03

0.03

{c)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

{d)

Venture Capital Funds

{e)

Insurance Companies

(f}

Foreign [nstitutional
Ihvestors -

14

4170214

4170214

6.13

6.13

(g)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(h}

{ Qualified Foreign

Investor

(i)

Any Other {specify)

Ai-l)

(i-ii)

Sub-Total {B){1)

37

6752865

' 6752605

9.93

9.93

0.00

B2

Non-institutions

N.A

N.A

{a)

Bodies Corporate

602

1190453

1179086

1.75

1.75

(b)

1 Individuals

Individuals -i.
Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs 1 lakh

53421

8028096

5366055

11.81




II

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. I lakh.

22

852817

852817

1.25

1.25

(c)

Qualified Foreign
Investor

0

0

0.00

0.00

(d)

Any Other (specify)

(d-i)

Non-Resident
Individuals

252

127077

125634

0.19

0.19

(d-il)

Clearing Member

100

43115

43115

0.06

0.06

(d-iii)

Trust

5573

5573

0.01

L 0.01

Sub-Total (B)(2)

54400

10247131

7572280

15.07

15.07

0.00

(B)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
BYA)HBY2)

54437

16999996

14324885

25.00

25.00

0.00

TOTAL (A)+(B)

54438

67999984

65324873

160.00

1006.00

6.00

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have been
issued

Promoter and
Promoter Group

Public

Sub-Total (C)

0.00

0.00

0.00

GRAND TOTAL
(AYHB)YHC)

54438

67999984

05324873

100.00

106.00




SL. No.

Notes

NIL

(k)

Statement showing holding of securities {including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category "Promo

er and Promoter Group”

Sr. Name of the Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of convertible Totai shares
No. share securities {including underlying
holder -shares assuming full
tonversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a % of
diluted share capital
No of Asa%of No. Asa % Asa%of No.of | Asa% No of Asa%
shares held grand grand warran | total conver total
total totat ts number -tible number
(A} + {A)+(B)+ held of secure of
(B} + {C) of sub- warrants -ties convertibl
{C} clause of the held e
{I){a) same securities
class of the
same
class
=y
I an () an (7] (11 *100 (Vip vy (IX) X (XD X1y
1 TIMKEN 50999988 75.00 NA NA 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 75.00
SINGAPORE
PTE 1.TD.




(N(e)i)

Statement showing holding of securities {including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of

persons belonging to the

category “Public

1

and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
m—g_-___-m__m_&__u_r——m__—_...
D

Sr. No. Name of the Number | Sharesasa etails of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder of shares | percentage of securities {including
held total number of underlying shares
shares {i.e., assuming full
Grand Total conversion of
{A)+(B}+{C) warrants and
indicated in convertible
Statement at securities)
para {I}(a) | as a % of diluted
above} share
capital
No. of Asa% No. of %w.r.t
warrants total convertible total
held number securities | number of
of held convertible
warrants securities
of of
the same the same
class class
ICICI PRUDENTIAL _
1 DISCOVERY FUND 951555 - 1.40 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.40
ACACIA BANYAN
2 PARTNERS 1102320, 1.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.62
ACACIA
INSTITUTIONAL
3 PARTNERS, LP 1030371 1.51 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.51
ACACIA ‘
4 PARTNERS, LP 969605 143 0 0.00 0.00 1.43
TOTAL | 4053851 5.96 0.00 0.00 5.96
Note : (*) - More than one folio clubbed




{1){c){ii)

Statement showing holding of securities {including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons {together with
PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number Sharesas a Details of warrants Detaiis of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of percentage of securities {including
the Persons Acting | shares | total number of underlying

in - shares shares
Concert {PAC) with {i.e., Grand assuming full
them Total conversion of
{A)+{B)+{C) warrants and
indicated in convertible
Statement at No. of Asa% Number of % w.r.t securities) as a
para (1)(a) warrants total convertible total . %.of diluted
above} number securities number of share capital
of held convertible
warrants securities
of the of the same
same class
class
1 NA - ] 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Note : (*) - More than one folio clubbed
(IHd) | Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked- | Locked-in shares as a Promoter/Promoter
in shares percentage of total Group/Public
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B}+(C)
indicated in Statement
-at para {i){a) above}
1 N.A 0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00




5 e B SR M

l' {1)(a) l Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Shares

Sr.No. | Type of outstanding | Number of | Number of shares underlying
DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, | outstanding underlying outstanding { outstanding DRs as a
etc.) DRs DRs - percentage of total number

of shares {i.e.,, Grand Total
(A)+(B}+{C}) indicated in
Statement at para (l){a)
above}
1 N.A "N.A 0.00
TOTAL 0 0 0.00
Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), \fvhere underlying shares held
(1){b} | by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. | Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding Number of shares | Shares underlying
DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, | underlying outstanding DRs as a
etc.) outstanding DRs percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)+{B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para
{}{a) above}
1 N.A N.A 0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00




