IIWKIN

Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

		<u> </u>				
Name of the Company:		TIMKEN INDIA LIMITED				
Scrip Code :		BSE: 522113				
Name of the scrip :		NSE : TIMKEN				
Class of security:		EQUITY				
Quarter Ended :		30.09.2013				
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company			
Held by promoter/promoter group	NIL	0.00	0.00			
Held by public	26800	100.00	0.04			
Total	26800	100.00	0.04			
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities			
Held by promoter/promoter group						
Held by public	0 0	0.00	0.00			
		0.00	0.00			
Total	0	0.00	0.00			
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants			
Held by promoter/promoter						
group	0	0.00				
Held by public	0	0.00	0.00			
		0.00	0.00			
Total	0	0.00	0.00			
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	Rs.679878340 (67999984 Shares of Rs.10/- each less Calls in Arrears Rs.121500)					



			Та	bie (I)(a)					
Category code	Category of Shareholder	No of Share- holders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered		
					As a percentage of(A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	No of shares	As a percentage	
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)* 100	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²			-					
1	Indian						N.A	N.A	
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family				0.00	0.00			
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)				0.00	-	i	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(c)	Bodies Corporate				0.00	0.00			
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks				0.00	0.00			
(e)	Any Others(Specify)		-		0.00	0.00			
(e-í)					0.00	0.00			
(e-ii)					0.00	0.00			
	Sub Total(A)(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	



2	Foreign						T T	
a	Individuals (Non- Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)				`0.00	0.00		
b	Bodies Corporate	1	50999988	50999988	75.00	75.00	NIL	NIL
С	Institutions				0.00			NIL
d	Qualified Foreign Investor				0.00	0.00		
е	Any Others(Specify)				0.00	0.00	· .	
(e-i)					0.00	0.00		
(e-ii)	-				0.00	0.00		
(0 11)					0.00	0.00		
	Sub Total(A)(2)	1	50999988	5000000	75.00	== 00		
			30777788	50999988	75.00	75.00	NIL	NIL
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	. 1	50999988	50999988	75.00	75.00	NIL	NIL



(B)	Public shareholding					T	N.A	B. A
1	Institutions						N.A	N.A
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	12	2559763	2559763	3.77	3.77		
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	11	22888	22628	0.03	0.03		
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)			22020	0.03	0.03		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds							
(e)	Insurance Companies							
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	14	4170214	4170214	6.13	6.13		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors							
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor							,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
(i)	Any Other (specify)						+	
(i-i)		.,						
(i-ii)								
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	37	6752865	6752605	9.93	9.93	0	0.00
B 2	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	602	1190453	1179086	4.75		N.A	N.A
(b)	Individuals	002	1130453	11/9086	1.75	1.75		
	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital	6.27	,					
1	up to Rs 1 lakh	53421	8028096	5366055	11.81	11.81		



II	ii. Individual		T					·
	shareholders holding							
	nominal share							
	capital in excess of		1		-			
(-)	Rs. 1 lakh.	22	852817	852817	1.25	1.25		
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	٥						
(d)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(d-i)	Non-Resident							
(u-1)	Individuals	252	105055					
(d-ii)	Clearing Member	252	127077	125634	0.19	0.19		
• •		100	43115	43115	0.06	0.06	İ	İ
(d-iii)	Trust	3	5573	5573	0.01	0.01		
							<u> </u>	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	54400	10247131	7572280	15.07	15.07	0	0.00
					1010.	15.07		0.00
	Total Public							
(B)	Shareholding (B)=							
	(B)(1)+(B)(2)	54437	16999996	14324885	25.00	25.00	0	0.00
							-	- 0.00
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	54438	67999984	65324873	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
					100.00	100.00	<u> </u>	0.00
(C)	Shares held by							
	Custodians and							
	against which						İ	
	Depository							
	Receipts have been	ļ						
I	issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group		-					
	Public Public							
2						1		
	Sub-Total (C)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	GRAND TOTAL							
	(A)+(B)+(C)	54438	67999984	65324873	100.00	100.00	0	0.00



SL. No.	Notes		
		NIL	
		·	

(I)(b)	Statement show category "Promo	ing holding of se ter and Promot	curities (inclu er Group"	ding sha	res, warrants,	, convertible s	ecurities) c	f persons bel	onging to the		
Sr. No.	Name of the share holder	Details of Shares held		E	Encumbered shares (*)		Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
		No of shares held	As a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	No.	As a %	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+ (C) of subclause (I)(a)	No. of warran ts held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	No of conver -tible secure -ties held	As a % total number of convertibl e securities of the same class	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(4)	(VI)=(V)/ (III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	TIMKEN SINGAPORE PTE LTD.	50999988	75.00	NA	NA	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	75.00



	Statement show		ng of securities	(including	shares, wa	arrants, conv	<u>vertible secu</u>	<u>rities) of</u>
	persons belongi						•	
(I)(c)(i)	category "Public		ding more than			ber of share	<u>S</u>	
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	of shares percentage of		Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities	
			No. of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	No. of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class		
1	ICICI PRUDENTIAL DISCOVERY FUND	951555	1.40	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.40
2	ACACIA BANYAN PARTNERS	1102320.	1.62	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.62
3	ACACIA INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS, LP	1030371	1.51	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.51
4	ACACIA PARTNERS, LP	969605	1.43	o	0.00	0	0.00	1.43
	TOTAL	4053851	5.96	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.96
	Note : (*) - More tha	n one folio	clubbed					



Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with (I)(c)(ii) PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	I I	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in	Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible
			Statement at para (I)(a) above}	No. of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	NA .	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	TOTAL	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Note : (*) - More than	one folio c	lubbed		***	~~···		

(I)(d)	Statement showing details of le	ocked-in shares		
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked- in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Promoter/Promoter Group/Public
1	N.A		0.00	
	TOTAL	0	0.00	



TIWKEN

(1111/~)	Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)	
(11)(a)	Statement snowing details of Depository Receipts (DRS)	

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number underlying DRs	of shares outstanding	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	N.A	N.A			0.00
	TOTAL	0		0	0.00

(II)(b)	Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares			
Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, sDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	N.A	N.A		0.00
	TOTAL		0	0.00

